REQUIREMENTS
Uniform:
• Juliette square neck grey tunic and grey trousers from LaBeeby – order
form attached
Equipment:
• Level 2 Beauty Therapy kit from Ellisons – order form attached
Lockers:
We strongly recommend students hire a locker for the academic year. The cost is

Don’t forget to follow @la_beeby on Instagram for all the latest hair and beauty industry news, as well as great
competitions and exclusive oâfers.
How To Order
SKC17927
SKC17927
Petroc Level 2 beauty kit 25 SKBL1846
1231P Tweezerman slant tweezer stainless steel x 1
AL560 Beauty Essentials latex free wedges (96) x 1
AP509 Beauty Essentials plastic spatula 150mm, clear x 1
AP513 Beauty Essentials make-up palette, 10 well x 1
AP525A Beauty Essentials natural sponges 70mm (4) x 6
AP528 Towelling headband, white x 3
ARD015 Ardell individual flare black, long x 1
AS244 White hand mirror x 1
AS520 Beauty Essentials natural sponge 83mm x 4
BC955 Beauty bag large, black x 1
BW810 Beauty Essentials mask brush x 1
BW823 Beauty Essentials facial brush x 1
CM240 Colourmatix 10 piece brush roll kit x 1
CM525 Colourmatix advanced make-up kit x 1
DM324 Beauty Essentials bamboo mascara brush (25) x 2
ED182 The Edge nail polish 11ml, Milan x 1
ED188 The Edge nail polish 11ml, Seychelles x 1
ED192 The Edge nail polish 11ml, Mont Blanc x 1
ED194 The Edge nail polish 11ml, Nairobi x 1
ED202 The Edge nail polish 11ml, Prague x 1
ED309 The Edge French manicure set  x 1
MBE006 Mylash flare lashes medium, black x 1
NT10 Mixing dish, glass x 1
SKBTIEWRAP College kit tie wrap for bags x 1
STA21887 Attitude polish 14ml, Bubblegum x 1
TA635 Black beauty files 240/240 (5) x 2
TINT009 Mybrows tint brush x 1
TP621 Beauty Essentials eyelash curler* x 1
TP643 Beauty Essentials nail buffer open handle x 1
TP659 Beauty Essentials corn plane standard x 1
TP662
Beauty Essentials metal foot file double sided/ended x
1
TP668 Beauty Essentials nail scissors, straight blade x 1
TP671 Beauty Essentials comedone, double loop end x 1
TP677 Beauty Essentials cuticle nipper, standard 102mm x 1
TP700 Beauty Essentials toenail clipper x 1
TS629 Beauty Essentials superior cuticle sticks 6" (10) x 3
TW751 Beauty Essentials hoof stick plastic x 2
YO875 Salon System lashes 070 black x 3
£4.95
£35.79